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27th Annual I-8/Independents Invite
 (I-8) Varsity Girls Results

3.00 Miles
4.84 Kilometers

©Software by MacCross Country 1-800-PETE-MAC

2 2 1 2 2 6:5220:38 124 Josie Mendell (Fr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
3 3 2 3 3 6:5720:52 126 Jillian Milton (Jr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
6 6 3 6 6 7:0621:20 122 Kylie Lockwood (Jr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
7 7 4 7 7 7:1421:44 129 Molly Raymond (So) Herscher (I-8) Girl
9 9 5 9 9 7:2022:00 131 Mady Rogers (So) Herscher (I-8) Girl

12 12 6 12 7:2822:26 130 Natalie Rink (Fr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
13 13 7 13 7:2922:28 118 Kaylee Jefferson (Fr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
16 16 8 0 7:3722:52 116 Alison Borschnack (So) Herscher (I-8) Girl
22 22 9 0 7:5523:45 117 Jillian Cotter (Fr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
29 29 10 0 8:0924:27 125 Gwen Meyer (So) Herscher (I-8) Girl
44 44 11 0 8:4726:23 121 Kirsten Leonard (Fr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
45 45 12 0 8:4926:29 115 Emily Allen (Fr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
50 50 13 0 9:0227:08 123 Lucy Martinson (Fr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
65 65 14 0 10:3831:56 132 Morgan Schnurr (So) Herscher (I-8) Girl

Total team points: 27
  Total time for scoring runners: 106:34:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:18:48

Herscher (I-8)1
1 1 1 1 1 6:3219:38 266 Kayla Schiera (Sr) Sandwich (I-8) Girl

11 11 2 11 11 7:2622:19 264 Claire Roberts (Fr) Sandwich (I-8) Girl
15 15 3 15 15 7:3422:43 260 Maddie Dawson (Sr) Sandwich (I-8) Girl
18 18 4 17 17 7:5223:36 267 Bailey Sherman (Fr) Sandwich (I-8) Girl
23 23 5 21 21 7:5723:52 265 Peyton Rogers (Fr) Sandwich (I-8) Girl
43 43 6 36 8:4626:19 262 Danniela Estrada (Sr) Sandwich (I-8) Girl
69 69 7 48 11:3434:44 263 Catrina Mitchell (Fr) Sandwich (I-8) Girl

Total team points: 65
  Total time for scoring runners: 112:08:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:25:36

Sandwich (I-8)2
4 4 1 4 4 6:5820:56 233 Kailey Fox (So) Peotone (I-8) Girl

14 14 2 14 14 7:3222:37 241 Mia Steeves (So) Peotone (I-8) Girl
17 17 3 16 16 7:4923:28 238 Sophia Perry (Fr) Peotone (I-8) Girl
32 32 4 27 27 8:1324:39 237 Maggie Kypers (Fr) Peotone (I-8) Girl
34 34 5 29 29 8:2325:11 239 Megan Pryor (Jr) Peotone (I-8) Girl
46 46 6 37 8:4926:29 242 Maggie Walsh (Sr) Peotone (I-8) Girl
49 49 7 38 8:5626:50 231 Lizbeth Canchola (So) Peotone (I-8) Girl
53 53 8 0 9:0927:27 240 Sophie Stack (Sr) Peotone (I-8) Girl

Total team points: 90
  Total time for scoring runners: 116:51:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:22:12

Peotone (I-8)3
5 5 1 5 5 7:0321:09 378 Halle Nash (Sr) Westmont (I-8) Girl

19 19 2 18 18 7:5223:36 377 Saskia Krebbers (Fr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
24 24 3 22 22 8:0224:07 375 Kelly Koopman (Fr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
27 27 4 25 25 8:0524:16 376 Evelyn Kostal (Fr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
28 28 5 26 26 8:0724:21 370 Ashley Eiermann (Sr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
39 39 6 34 8:3925:57 372 Isabella Greaney (Fr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
40 40 7 35 8:4326:10 379 Peyton Nash (Sr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
41 41 8 0 8:4426:14 371 Frankie Fabry (Jr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
42 42 9 0 8:4526:17 373 Makayla Johnson (So) Westmont (I-8) Girl



Place
in
all

groups

Place
in

this
Group

Place
in

own
Team

Place
for

team
Pts

Team
Pts
Won

Time Bib # Mile
Pace

Name (Sex/Age or Grade) Team Group

October 16, 2017
Land Lab, Seneca, IL

Hosted by Seneca High School

8:46 PM
Page: 2

Meet Record:
Old Course 
Record:

27th Annual I-8/Independents Invite
 (I-8) Varsity Girls Results

3.00 Miles
4.84 Kilometers

©Software by MacCross Country 1-800-PETE-MAC

5 5 1 5 5 7:0321:09 378 Halle Nash (Sr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
19 19 2 18 18 7:5223:36 377 Saskia Krebbers (Fr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
24 24 3 22 22 8:0224:07 375 Kelly Koopman (Fr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
27 27 4 25 25 8:0524:16 376 Evelyn Kostal (Fr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
28 28 5 26 26 8:0724:21 370 Ashley Eiermann (Sr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
39 39 6 34 8:3925:57 372 Isabella Greaney (Fr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
40 40 7 35 8:4326:10 379 Peyton Nash (Sr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
41 41 8 0 8:4426:14 371 Frankie Fabry (Jr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
42 42 9 0 8:4526:17 373 Makayla Johnson (So) Westmont (I-8) Girl
47 47 10 0 8:5226:38 374 Mollie Johnson (Jr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
48 48 11 0 8:5326:41 369 Lily Arndt (Sr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
64 64 12 0 10:3231:37 368 Hannah Abbatacola (Sr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
67 67 13 0 11:1433:44 380 Whittney Ruiz (Jr) Westmont (I-8) Girl

Total team points: 96
  Total time for scoring runners: 117:29:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:29:48

Westmont (I-8)4
8 8 1 8 8 7:1821:56 300 Amber Vroman (Fr) Seneca (I-8) Girl

21 21 2 20 20 7:5423:43 287 Natalie Carajohn (Jr) Seneca (I-8) Girl
25 25 3 23 23 8:0324:11 296 Lauren Silvola (So) Seneca (I-8) Girl
33 33 4 28 28 8:2325:10 293 Eve Odum (Sr) Seneca (I-8) Girl
36 36 5 31 31 8:3125:35 290 Lizzie Hess (Jr) Seneca (I-8) Girl
38 38 6 33 8:3625:49 286 Savanah Bland (So) Seneca (I-8) Girl
52 52 7 40 9:0427:12 294 Haley Rivett (Sr) Seneca (I-8) Girl
59 59 8 0 9:4529:16 295 Sophie Shanks (Jr) Seneca (I-8) Girl
62 62 9 0 10:1730:53 297 Carissa Simon (Jr) Seneca (I-8) Girl
68 68 10 0 11:3434:43 292 Julia Kramer (Fr) Seneca (I-8) Girl
70 70 11 0 11:3634:49 289 Emily Hess (Fr) Seneca (I-8) Girl

Total team points: 110
  Total time for scoring runners: 120:35:00
Average time for scoring runners: 24:07:00

Seneca (I-8)5
10 10 1 10 10 7:2022:01 338 Rebecca Neaterour (Sr) Streator (I-8) Girl
20 20 2 19 19 7:5423:43 342 Abby Seaton (Fr) Streator (I-8) Girl
35 35 3 30 30 8:2725:22 336 Stephanie Mendoza (Fr) Streator (I-8) Girl
37 37 4 32 32 8:3325:41 332 Haley Bruce (So) Streator (I-8) Girl
56 56 5 43 43 9:1127:35 337 Faith Mitts (So) Streator (I-8) Girl
58 58 6 45 9:3928:58 335 Liset Guadarama (So) Streator (I-8) Girl
63 63 7 47 10:2231:06 341 Daniella Rabago (Fr) Streator (I-8) Girl
66 66 8 0 11:0933:28 339 Audry Neuman (Fr) Streator (I-8) Girl
71 71 9 0 11:5035:32 340 Hanna Paton (Sr) Streator (I-8) Girl
72 72 10 0 11:5135:34 333 Yaminia Deleon (Jr) Streator (I-8) Girl
73 73 11 0 11:5135:35 331 Lyndsey Arevalo (Jr) Streator (I-8) Girl
74 74 12 0 12:0736:22 334 Savannah Gleckler (Fr) Streator (I-8) Girl

Total team points: 134
  Total time for scoring runners: 124:22:00
Average time for scoring runners: 24:52:24

Streator (I-8)6
26 26 1 24 24 8:0324:11 250 Rachelle Gomez (Jr) Plano (I-8) Girl
51 51 2 39 39 9:0227:08 251 Payton Heiden (Fr) Plano (I-8) Girl
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26 26 1 24 24 8:0324:11 250 Rachelle Gomez (Jr) Plano (I-8) Girl
51 51 2 39 39 9:0227:08 251 Payton Heiden (Fr) Plano (I-8) Girl
54 54 3 41 41 9:1027:31 252 Marina Mercado (So) Plano (I-8) Girl
55 55 4 42 42 9:1027:31 254 Sami Stamper (Sr) Plano (I-8) Girl
57 57 5 44 44 9:3128:34 249 Yali Chavez (So) Plano (I-8) Girl
60 60 6 46 9:4829:25 253 Zenaida Puga (Fr) Plano (I-8) Girl

Total team points: 190
  Total time for scoring runners: 134:55:00
Average time for scoring runners: 26:59:00

Plano (I-8)7
30 30 1 0 8:0924:28 193 Emily Woltmann (Jr) Lisle (I-8) Girl
31 31 2 0 8:1224:38 191 Rachel Laning (So) Lisle (I-8) Girl
61 61 3 0 10:0930:28 189 Katy Cunningham (Sr) Lisle (I-8) Girl

Total team points: 0 Lisle (I-8)



Place
in
all

groups

Place
in

this
Group

Place
in

own
Team

Place
for

team
Pts

Team
Pts
Won

Time Bib # Mile
Pace

Name (Sex/Age or Grade) Team Group

October 16, 2017
Land Lab, Seneca, IL

Hosted by Seneca High School

8:46 PM
Page: 1

Meet Record:
Old Course 
Record:

27th Annual I-8/Independents Invite
 (I-8) Varsity Girls Results

3.00 Miles
4.84 Kilometers

©Software by MacCross Country 1-800-PETE-MAC

1 1 1 1 1 6:3219:38 266 Kayla Schiera (Sr) Sandwich (I-8) Girl
2 2 1 2 2 6:5220:38 124 Josie Mendell (Fr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
3 3 2 3 3 6:5720:52 126 Jillian Milton (Jr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
4 4 1 4 4 6:5820:56 233 Kailey Fox (So) Peotone (I-8) Girl
5 5 1 5 5 7:0321:09 378 Halle Nash (Sr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
6 6 3 6 6 7:0621:20 122 Kylie Lockwood (Jr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
7 7 4 7 7 7:1421:44 129 Molly Raymond (So) Herscher (I-8) Girl
8 8 1 8 8 7:1821:56 300 Amber Vroman (Fr) Seneca (I-8) Girl
9 9 5 9 9 7:2022:00 131 Mady Rogers (So) Herscher (I-8) Girl

10 10 1 10 10 7:2022:01 338 Rebecca Neaterour (Sr) Streator (I-8) Girl
11 11 2 11 11 7:2622:19 264 Claire Roberts (Fr) Sandwich (I-8) Girl
12 12 6 12 7:2822:26 130 Natalie Rink (Fr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
13 13 7 13 7:2922:28 118 Kaylee Jefferson (Fr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
14 14 2 14 14 7:3222:37 241 Mia Steeves (So) Peotone (I-8) Girl
15 15 3 15 15 7:3422:43 260 Maddie Dawson (Sr) Sandwich (I-8) Girl
16 16 8 0 7:3722:52 116 Alison Borschnack (So) Herscher (I-8) Girl
17 17 3 16 16 7:4923:28 238 Sophia Perry (Fr) Peotone (I-8) Girl
18 18 4 17 17 7:5223:36 267 Bailey Sherman (Fr) Sandwich (I-8) Girl
19 19 2 18 18 7:5223:36 377 Saskia Krebbers (Fr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
20 20 2 19 19 7:5423:43 342 Abby Seaton (Fr) Streator (I-8) Girl
21 21 2 20 20 7:5423:43 287 Natalie Carajohn (Jr) Seneca (I-8) Girl
22 22 9 0 7:5523:45 117 Jillian Cotter (Fr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
23 23 5 21 21 7:5723:52 265 Peyton Rogers (Fr) Sandwich (I-8) Girl
24 24 3 22 22 8:0224:07 375 Kelly Koopman (Fr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
25 25 3 23 23 8:0324:11 296 Lauren Silvola (So) Seneca (I-8) Girl
26 26 1 24 24 8:0324:11 250 Rachelle Gomez (Jr) Plano (I-8) Girl
27 27 4 25 25 8:0524:16 376 Evelyn Kostal (Fr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
28 28 5 26 26 8:0724:21 370 Ashley Eiermann (Sr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
29 29 10 0 8:0924:27 125 Gwen Meyer (So) Herscher (I-8) Girl
30 30 1 0 8:0924:28 193 Emily Woltmann (Jr) Lisle (I-8) Girl
31 31 2 0 8:1224:38 191 Rachel Laning (So) Lisle (I-8) Girl
32 32 4 27 27 8:1324:39 237 Maggie Kypers (Fr) Peotone (I-8) Girl
33 33 4 28 28 8:2325:10 293 Eve Odum (Sr) Seneca (I-8) Girl
34 34 5 29 29 8:2325:11 239 Megan Pryor (Jr) Peotone (I-8) Girl
35 35 3 30 30 8:2725:22 336 Stephanie Mendoza (Fr) Streator (I-8) Girl
36 36 5 31 31 8:3125:35 290 Lizzie Hess (Jr) Seneca (I-8) Girl
37 37 4 32 32 8:3325:41 332 Haley Bruce (So) Streator (I-8) Girl
38 38 6 33 8:3625:49 286 Savanah Bland (So) Seneca (I-8) Girl
39 39 6 34 8:3925:57 372 Isabella Greaney (Fr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
40 40 7 35 8:4326:10 379 Peyton Nash (Sr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
41 41 8 0 8:4426:14 371 Frankie Fabry (Jr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
42 42 9 0 8:4526:17 373 Makayla Johnson (So) Westmont (I-8) Girl
43 43 6 36 8:4626:19 262 Danniela Estrada (Sr) Sandwich (I-8) Girl
44 44 11 0 8:4726:23 121 Kirsten Leonard (Fr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
45 45 12 0 8:4926:29 115 Emily Allen (Fr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
46 46 6 37 8:4926:29 242 Maggie Walsh (Sr) Peotone (I-8) Girl
47 47 10 0 8:5226:38 374 Mollie Johnson (Jr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
48 48 11 0 8:5326:41 369 Lily Arndt (Sr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
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49 49 7 38 8:5626:50 231 Lizbeth Canchola (So) Peotone (I-8) Girl
50 50 13 0 9:0227:08 123 Lucy Martinson (Fr) Herscher (I-8) Girl
51 51 2 39 39 9:0227:08 251 Payton Heiden (Fr) Plano (I-8) Girl
52 52 7 40 9:0427:12 294 Haley Rivett (Sr) Seneca (I-8) Girl
53 53 8 0 9:0927:27 240 Sophie Stack (Sr) Peotone (I-8) Girl
54 54 3 41 41 9:1027:31 252 Marina Mercado (So) Plano (I-8) Girl
55 55 4 42 42 9:1027:31 254 Sami Stamper (Sr) Plano (I-8) Girl
56 56 5 43 43 9:1127:35 337 Faith Mitts (So) Streator (I-8) Girl
57 57 5 44 44 9:3128:34 249 Yali Chavez (So) Plano (I-8) Girl
58 58 6 45 9:3928:58 335 Liset Guadarama (So) Streator (I-8) Girl
59 59 8 0 9:4529:16 295 Sophie Shanks (Jr) Seneca (I-8) Girl
60 60 6 46 9:4829:25 253 Zenaida Puga (Fr) Plano (I-8) Girl
61 61 3 0 10:0930:28 189 Katy Cunningham (Sr) Lisle (I-8) Girl
62 62 9 0 10:1730:53 297 Carissa Simon (Jr) Seneca (I-8) Girl
63 63 7 47 10:2231:06 341 Daniella Rabago (Fr) Streator (I-8) Girl
64 64 12 0 10:3231:37 368 Hannah Abbatacola (Sr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
65 65 14 0 10:3831:56 132 Morgan Schnurr (So) Herscher (I-8) Girl
66 66 8 0 11:0933:28 339 Audry Neuman (Fr) Streator (I-8) Girl
67 67 13 0 11:1433:44 380 Whittney Ruiz (Jr) Westmont (I-8) Girl
68 68 10 0 11:3434:43 292 Julia Kramer (Fr) Seneca (I-8) Girl
69 69 7 48 11:3434:44 263 Catrina Mitchell (Fr) Sandwich (I-8) Girl
70 70 11 0 11:3634:49 289 Emily Hess (Fr) Seneca (I-8) Girl
71 71 9 0 11:5035:32 340 Hanna Paton (Sr) Streator (I-8) Girl
72 72 10 0 11:5135:34 333 Yaminia Deleon (Jr) Streator (I-8) Girl
73 73 11 0 11:5135:35 331 Lyndsey Arevalo (Jr) Streator (I-8) Girl
74 74 12 0 12:0736:22 334 Savannah Gleckler (Fr) Streator (I-8) Girl


